Federal 3535 UV & IR Series
Datasheet
Federal Series
Copyright © 2018 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 9 1
High power performance
Promising power maintenance characteristics
High eiciency package

Min. Radiant
Power@700mA (mW)
 Order Code
Ultraviolet
B3 400 750
2FX001VX00F02001C0 500 950
C1 600 1150
Indigo
B3 400 720
2FX001DX00F02001C0 500 920
C1 600 1100
Deep Red
B1 200 500
2FX001EX00F02001B2 300 600
B3 400 700
Cherry Red
B0 100 320
2FX001FX00F02002B1 200 360
B2 300 400
IR 850
-- -- 500
2FX001IX00F02001-- -- 600
-- -- 700
BELIEVE Srl: E-mail: info@believe.it - Tel. +39 0445 579035 - Fax. +39 0445 575708 - Via Lago Trasimeno,21 - SCHIO (Vicenza)